WPSCommercial Differential Pressure Switch
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 Excellent solution for commercial applications requiring monitoring and
control
•	 Low pressure differential switch for monitoring pressure, vacuum and
differential pressure of air and other non combustible, non aggressive gases
•	 Pressure indicating adjustment knob allows for simple field changes without

Ambient/Process
Temperature -4oF to 185oF (-20oC to 85oC)
Storage Temperature -40oF to 185oF (-40oC to 85oC)
Enclosure Rating IP54
Approvals CE, RoHS & REACH compliant
Typical Life Over 106 switching operations
Weight 150g with cover, 110g without cover
Mounting Position Vertical installation with pressure connections pointing downwards
WPS Commercial Differential Pressure Switch
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Dimensions (mm)
Wiring Diagram
Order Codes
Set Point Range Average Deadband
Pa inH2O
20-200 WPS0200 0.08-1.20 WPS0200R8 +/- 15%
30-300 WPS0300 0.12-1.60 WPS0300R8 +/- 15%
50-500 WPS0500 0.20-2.00 WPS0500R8 +/- 15%
200-1,000 WPS1000 0.80-4.00 WPS1000R8 +/- 15%
500-2,500 WPS2500 2.00-10.00 WPS2500R8 +/- 15%
1,000-4,000 WPS4000 4.00-16.00 WPS4000R8 +/- 15%
Static Pressure tip with Flange PVC Tubing, 20m (65’)
WPS1010 WPS1020
Optional Order Codes